L19000/8365

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies " Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
·							

Office Use Only

Jiii 25 (1.)



300323368823

FILED WO. 34

19 JAN 22 PH 4: 26

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

1/22/19

NAME:

NIX HOSPITALITY LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abhie Hedge

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Di	vision of Co	rporations			
CUD IECT.	Nix Hospi	tality LLC			
SUBJECT	:				
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitte	d for filing.	
Please retur	n all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Anibal Man	zano			
			Name o	f Person	7
	Next Legal	LLC			122 年
			Firm/C	ompany	7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7
	1395 Bricke	ell Ave, Suite 950			
			Add	ress	<u>2111</u>
	Miami, FL	33131			
i	anibal@next	legal.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
_		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future	annual report notificati	ion)
or further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	Anibal Man	zano at (561	306-3845	
-	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	the following amount:			
\$125.00 Fil		\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. E	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Nix Hospitality		Linkility Commerce 9	LLC " well C"	
(Mus	st contain the words "Limited	triability Company, "	L.L.C., of "LLC.")	
TICLE II - Address:				
mailing address and st	reet address of the principal of	office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u> 1	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
735 NW 126 C	Lit	735 N	735 NW 126 Ct	
	Miami, FL 33182		Miami, FL 33182	
TCLE III - Registere Limited Liability Cor ner business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, appany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y on.) Lagent are:		
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, inpany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Y on.) Lagent are:	Cs Signature: ou must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, appany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered	& Registered Agent (Registered Agent, Yon.) (Jagent are: t Services, Inc. (Name)	Cs Signature: ou must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, appany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Global Virtual Agen 5702 Tanagerlake Re	& Registered Agent (Registered Agent, Yon.) (Jagent are: t Services, Inc. (Name)	Ou must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cor other business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, appany cannot serve as its own the an active Florida registratic street address of the registered Global Virtual Agen 5702 Tanagerlake Re	& Registered Agent (Registered Agent, Yon.) (Jagent are: t Services, Inc. Name	Ou must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Titlei		Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Ai "MGR" = Mai	uthorized Member		
MGR = Mai MGR		Ahmad, Nedal	
11011		735 NW 126 Ct	1
		Miami, FL 33182	
			•
			_
			-
			-
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)		
e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted document's effective RTICLE VI: Other pr	ed in this block does not meet the a re date on the Department of State's ovisions, if any.		•
	SIGNATURE:		
<u>KLVVIKLI</u>		My	
	This document is executed in acc	an authorized representative of a member, cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, tion submitted in a document to the Department of State is provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Nedal Ahmad		
		or printed name of signee	
	21		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

19 JAN 22 AH IO: 34
SECRETALL AND SECRETALLY AND SE